
ISSUE ID: 2013/E/9 
EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS 

PROCESSED BETWEEN
08-MAR-2013 AND 14-MAR-2013



F13

F1

F4

F12

REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY  - BRANCH (NON EU)

REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY - PLACE OF BUSINESS

EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE IN PERSO AUTHORISED TO ACCEPT 
PROCESS
REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY  - BRANCH (EU)

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 08-MAR-2013 AND 14-MAR-2013

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 15th March 2013

906149
907171

907172

907173

907174
907176

907177

907178
907179

907180

907181

CROWN PET FOODS LIMITED
JAMES HARDIE AUSTRALIA 
MANAGEMENT PTY LIMITED
JAMES HARDIE AUST. HOLDINGS PTY 
LIMITED
JAMES HARDIE AUSTGROUP PTY 
LIMITED
INTL FCSTONE LIMITED
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 26 LTD.
WELLINGTON COMPUTER SYSTEMS 
LIMITED
LARKSPUR EIGHT LIMITED
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD.
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 28 LTD
C E VEND LTD

F4
F13

F13

F13

F12
F13

F12

F12
F13

F13

F1

05/02/2013
07/03/2013

07/03/2013

07/03/2013

08/03/2013
06/03/2013

11/03/2013

11/03/2013
06/03/2013

06/03/2013

13/03/2013


