



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2013/E/9

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 08-MAR-2013 AND 14-MAR-2013

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES

F13	- REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY - BRANCH (NON EU)
F1	- REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY - PLACE OF BUSINESS
F4	- EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE IN PERSO AUTHORISED TO ACCEPT PROCESS
F12	- REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY - BRANCH (EU)

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 08-MAR-2013 AND 14-MAR-2013

907171 JAMES HARDIE AUSTRALIA 907172 JAMES HARDIE AUST. HOLDINGS PTY LIMITED 907173 JAMES HARDIE AUSTGROUP PTY F13 07/03/2013 LIMITED 907174 INTL FCSTONE LIMITED F12 08/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 26 LTD. 907177 WELLINGTON COMPUTER SYSTEMS LIMITED 907178 LARKSPUR EIGHT LIMITED F12 11/03/2013 LIMITED 907179 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD. F14 MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F15 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD. F16 MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F17 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD. F18 MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F19 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 28 LTD	Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registration
907171 JAMES HARDIE AUSTRALIA MANAGEMENT PTY LIMITED 907172 JAMES HARDIE AUST. HOLDINGS PTY LIMITED 907173 JAMES HARDIE AUSTGROUP PTY LIMITED 907174 INTL FCSTONE LIMITED 907176 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET HOLDING GROUP NO. 26 LTD. 907177 WELLINGTON COMPUTER SYSTEMS LIMITED 907178 LARKSPUR EIGHT LIMITED 907179 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD. 907180 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD. 907180 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET HOLDING GROUP NO. 28 LTD	906149							
907172 JAMES HARDIE AUST. HOLDINGS PTY F13 07/03/2013 LIMITED 907173 JAMES HARDIE AUSTGROUP PTY F13 07/03/2013 LIMITED 907174 INTL FCSTONE LIMITED F12 08/03/2013 907176 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 26 LTD. 907177 WELLINGTON COMPUTER SYSTEMS F12 11/03/2013 LIMITED 907178 LARKSPUR EIGHT LIMITED F12 11/03/2013 907179 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD. 907180 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 28 LTD	907171	JAMES HARDIE AUSTRALIA	F13	07/03/2013				
907173 JAMES HARDIE AUSTGROUP PTY F13 07/03/2013 907174 INTL FCSTONE LIMITED F12 08/03/2013 907176 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 26 LTD. 907177 WELLINGTON COMPUTER SYSTEMS F12 11/03/2013 LIMITED 907178 LARKSPUR EIGHT LIMITED F12 11/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD. 907180 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD. 907180 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 28 LTD	907172	JAMES HARDIE AUST. HOLDINGS PTY	F13	07/03/2013				
907174 INTL FCSTONE LIMITED F12 08/03/2013 907176 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 26 LTD. 907177 WELLINGTON COMPUTER SYSTEMS F12 11/03/2013 LIMITED 907178 LARKSPUR EIGHT LIMITED F12 11/03/2013 907179 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD. 907180 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 28 LTD	907173	JAMES HARDIE AUSTGROUP PTY	F13	07/03/2013				
907176 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 26 LTD. 907177 WELLINGTON COMPUTER SYSTEMS F12 11/03/2013 LIMITED 907178 LARKSPUR EIGHT LIMITED F12 11/03/2013 907179 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD. 907180 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 28 LTD	907174		F12	08/03/2013				
LIMITED 907178 LARKSPUR EIGHT LIMITED F12 11/03/2013 907179 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD. 907180 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 28 LTD		THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET						
907179 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 27 LTD. 907180 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 28 LTD		WELLINGTON COMPUTER SYSTEMS LIMITED						
907180 THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET F13 06/03/2013 HOLDING GROUP NO. 28 LTD		THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET						
	907180	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET	F13	06/03/2013				
	907181		F1	13/03/2013				